05/06/24 8:41 AM
04/22/24 7:00 AM
05/04/24 7:00 PM

Voter Check-in Details with ¢ MName Floyd County Report

Election Name May 4th 2024 General Election From

S i g natu res Election Type General To

Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style Signature

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

HOLLEY CLAIRE AGUILERA 2125210073 89135 05/04/24 2:33 PM 2 SD2-CTY
AGUSTIN AGUILERA 1138618340 89135 05/04/24 2:29 PM 2 SD2-CTY /
bt CZ e —
CECELIA ALVARADO 1015003966 89135 04/25/24 8:03 AM 2 SD2-CTY
Claet es
DEBBIE ANN ARCHER 1005076753 89134 04/25/24 11:55 AM 2 SD3 ’
Nibdee, Uiedean
VALERIE ASCENCIO 1157927807 89135 04/30/24 10:52 AM 2 SD3-CTY ,
VornRyncio
CHRISTOPHER ASCENCIO 1020476381 89135 04/30/24 10:54 AM 2 SD3-CTY M”
RONDA KAY AUFILL 1005083081 89135 05/04/24 6:30 PM 2 SD4-CTY %O ﬂ
orbn b 10
KELLY DAWN BAUM 1030656681 89135 04/25/24 4:47 PM 2 SD4-CTY %]/ 2,
/ aﬂu) o)
JAMES PARKER BAUM 1030644434 89135 04/25/24 4:48 PM 2 SD4-CTY Q\rwv G%N
. S /
SEGAYLE ROSE BLAKELY 1166074594 89135 04/25/24 2:40 PM 2 SD4 Q)%%'{Z &K
DAVID JOE BOEDEKER 1084477736 89135 05/04/24 9:50 AM 2 SD5
008 purn
SHAYLA DYANN BREWER 1011875101 89134 04/22/24 12:19 PM 1 Floydada City - ‘V ‘,’/ Wﬁ/\)
N ﬂ VU/W“ 7M
KRISTI LEE BUNCH 1005072601 89134 05/04/24 10:10 AM 3 Floydada City
Yk gondesnon
LORI JANE CABALLERO 1005085537 89135 04/30/24 10:44 AM 2 SD4-CTY
ore Cobate >
VERONICA CARRILLO 2199169311 89135 04/25/24 11:54 AM 2 SD4-CTY
Ul/wwu CwmmL&
SARAH DANN CARSTENSEN 1213651244 89135 04/30/24 2:27 PM 2 SD2-CTY
; / o o>
MARY MARGARET CARTER 1014652259 89135 04/29/24 3:41 PM 3 SD1-CTY

mes 7;’@



No.

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Name

DENNIS ALLEN CARTER

CYNTHIA J CARTHEL

BOBBY DARTLAND CARTHEL

ESTELLA CASTRO

IRMA CHAVARRIA

JOSE ADOLFO CHAVARRIA-MARTINEZ

JUANA MARIA CISNEROS

ELIZABETH SENEE COLE

JAMES LINDSAY COLLINS

EDITH HENDERSON COOK

KEVIN CHAD COOK

KALEBH JOSHUA COOK

KATIE REBEKAH COOK

RYAN PAUL CROWE

REBEKAH ANN CROWE

ARMANDO CRUZ Il

CARRIE LEE DAVIS

PRISCILLA RAMIREZ DEHOYOS

SAN JUANITA GONZALES DEHOYOS

JUAN GABRIEL DELAFUENTE

State ID

1014624401

1005106883

1190047102

1005087450

1005085043

1005125642

1021436250

1147749654

2191203582

1005095215

1005129288

2197160744

1019897537

1150167456

1149725876

2202754774

1005071874

1020524656

1005080842

1060233281

Polling Place

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89134

89134

89135

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89134

89134

89134

89134

89134

89134

Time

04/29/24 3:42 PM

05/04/24 11:07 AM

05/04/24 11:08 AM

05/04/24 6:02 PM

05/04/24 9:22 AM

04/26/24 12:02 PM

04/24/24 2:18 PM

04/25/24 2:41 PM

05/04/24 11:26 AM

04/24/24 3:25 PM

04/24/24 12:26 PM

04/26/24 3:58 PM

04/24/24 12:26 PM

05/04/24 2:14 PM

05/04/24 2:14 PM

05/04/24 1:11 PM

04/29/24 10:06 AM

04/23/24 1:24 PM

05/04/24 12:35 PM

05/04/24 1:23 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

SD1-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD2-CTY

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

SD3-CTY

Floydada City

SD5-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD4-CTY

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

Signature

Py
Qoran Caith
o Cooda
bl sto
AL T
O a—

Ang b~

s el
s 2 bl
Fath Cont.
(A oot
Sk
o
o

Gz 7

roulfDetor o
Bn onti e Hopes

HbSAA R



No.

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

Name

MICHAEL DILLON DELEON

MICHAEL DANIEL DELEON

AMY GONZALES DELEON

ROBERT DELGADO

CHEZLA LEE DRIVER

KELLY DUNBAR

SAMANTHA LEEANN DUNBAR

SHELBY KATE DUNBAR

TYLER THOMAS DUNIVEN

BRITTANY NOEL DUNIVEN

WELDON EMERT

MARY P EMERT

MARIVEL ESQUIVEL

JIMMY WAYNE FINLEY

IRMA GARCIA

LAURIE ANN GARCIA

ROSIE ZAVALA GARCIA

FELIPE GATICA

ESTEFANA GATICA

ROSA GONZALES

State ID

1210066972

1005067902

1005125805

1005069971

1172118285

1014793215

1198858410

2141962081

1162473934

1148146828

1005124555

1005067837

1005134362

1005067774

1005114229

1023981247

1020894457

1005114335

1005114326

1005113705

Polling Place

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89134

89134

89134

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

Time

04/30/24 4:30 PM

04/30/24 12:38 PM

04/30/24 12:37 PM

05/04/24 9:59 AM

04/29/24 1:59 PM

05/04/24 5:36 PM

05/04/24 5:47 PM

05/04/24 5:48 PM

04/26/24 3:57 PM

04/30/24 2:28 PM

05/04/24 1:42 PM

05/04/24 1:42 PM

04/29/24 5:15 PM

05/04/24 11:56 AM

04/22/24 10:28 AM

04/23/24 2:15 PM

04/23/24 2:16 PM

04/24/24 3:05 PM

04/24/24 3:07 PM

04/25/24 3:03 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

SD2-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD3-CTY

Floydada City

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

SD3-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD1-CTY

Signature
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No.

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

Name

PETE GONZALES

KATRINA LEANN GOOCH

CASSIDY ANN GOOCH

DARRELL WAYNE GOOCH

FRANKIE OTHO GRAVES

RICKY LYNN GRIFFITH

LINDA KAYE GRIFFITH

REBECCAH LYNN GUERRERO

ARNOLD BERNARD HARST

LISA CHRISTINE HARST

BETTY M HAYES

CLEATIS MINET HAYES

JOSEPH ALLEN HENDERSON

ADELAIDA HERNANDEZ

COY DEWAYNE HOLMES

LONNY GENE HOOTEN

KAREN LEE HOOTEN

KENTON BOYD HOOTEN

LORI GENE HOOTEN

CHAS W HUFFMAN

State ID

1005113693

1005069740

1149416317

1005086976

>

1005083496

1005083483

1005114860

2202195628

2202195671

1011851516

1011851559

1018594702

1007328680

1031785733

1005095774

1005093223

1005070647

1011548376

1005110043

Polling Place

89135

89134

89134

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89135

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

Time

05/04/24 9:28 AM

05/04/24 3:42 PM

04/23/24 3:19 PM

04/23/24 1:56 PM

04/23/24 10:37 AM

05/04/24 12:23 PM

05/04/24 12:22 PM

04/30/24 11:01 AM

05/04/24 11:10 AM

05/04/24 11:15 AM

04/30/24 11:18 AM

04/30/24 11:19 AM

05/04/24 10:11 AM

05/04/24 10:07 AM

05/04/24 3:13 PM

05/04/24 12:49 PM

05/04/24 12:48 PM

04/30/24 9:46 AM

04/30/24 9:45 AM

04/30/24 10:42 AM

Precinct

Ballot Style

SD1-CTY

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

SD1-CTY

SD3-CTY

SD3-CTY

SD3

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD1-CTY

Floydada City

SD1-CTY

Floydada City

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SDS

Signature

PR Repalee

)
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No.

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

Name

CYNTHIA ANN HUFFMAN

BEVERLY LOU HUMMEL

GARY LEE HUMMEL

BILLY CRAIG HUNTER

KATHRYN MILLER HUNTER

ROBERT IDROGO JR

DANI JOAN JOHNSON

JERRY JOHNSON

JUAN JOHNSTON

ASHLEIGH GAYLE JONES

BOBBY DEWAYNE JONES

BOBBY DEWAYNE JONES JR

NAOMI WOOD JONES

GABRIEL ALBERT JUAREZ

MARY K KELLISON

RICKY LYNN KELLISON

TYLER WESLEY KIDD

SHELBY LYNN KIDD

ANNA MARIE KIDD

LANA GAIL KIDD

State ID

1176845792

2145811639

2145811673

1005110062

1005110070

2155970626

1005076776

1005108001

1005095844

1013833719

1005089739

2197916861

1005089741

1035763087

1005087292

1005067291

1188159330

1204763328

1207755913

1012268341

Polling Place

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

Time

04/26/24 9:32 AM

04/22/24 9:26 AM

04/23/24 8:02 AM

04/30/24 3:11 PM

04/30/24 3:11 PM

05/04/24 10:12 AM

04/30/24 1:47 PM

04/30/24 1:47 PM

05/04/24 1:13 PM

05/04/24 12:30 PM

04/26/24 8:55 AM

04/26/24 1:44 PM

04/25/24 3:53 PM

04/30/24 2:55 PM

05/04/24 1:52 PM

05/04/24 1:52 PM

04/24/24 9:04 AM

04/25/24 11:52 AM

04/24/24 5:02 PM

04/25/24 11:46 AM

Precinct

Ballot Style

SD5

SD2-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD1-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

Floydada City

SD1-CTY

SD1-CTY

SD1-CTY

SD1-CTY

Floydada City

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD3-CTY

SD3

SD3-CTY

SDS

Signature

Jorny %.L..J
Qo Qui=
(oo G

Bothoy Ao,

Norm G
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o i

T D

Holos i

Jave &1 dde
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No.

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

Name

MARCEEN FAY LASS

MICHAEL RODNEY LASS

BOYD WAYNE LEE

KRISTY ANN LEFEVRE

BILLY BRUCE LEFEVRE

ORLANDO LIRACRUZ LIRA

DELINDA JACKSON LUCKE

MARTY CARRELL LUCKE

BRYAN WAYNE MARTIN

KALLI GENE MARTIN

ELVA MARTINEZ

JOHNNY JOE MARTINEZ

LINDA SHARON MCDONALD

ROBERT MARLON MCDONALD

DONNIE STEVE MCLAUGHLIN

JONTHA LEE MERCER

JENNIFER CASTRO METZGAR

MICHAEL ALLAN MICHALESON

SHERI MILLER

JERRY B MILLER

State ID

1005128561

1005128485

1005093210

1166141982

1020429901

1154399176

1005071605

1005077841

1021872380

2123773554

1005082381

1020541876

1005083533

1005089964

1005094606

1005106655

1022180422

1020184007

1005104912

1005095465

Polling Place

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89134

89134

89134

89134

89134

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

Time

04/29/24 10:28 AM

04/23/24 12:40 PM

05/04/24 9:44 AM

04/26/24 2:49 PM

04/23/24 4:28 PM

05/04/24 3:49 PM

04/22/24 10:35 AM

04/22/24 10:35 AM

04/26/24 1:14 PM

04/26/24 1:13 PM

05/04/24 1:12 PM

05/04/24 1:14 PM

05/04/24 1:13 PM

05/04/24 1:14 PM

05/04/24 1:15 PM

04/26/24 2:18 PM

05/04/24 6:07 PM

04/23/24 4:52 PM

04/30/24 2:31 PM

04/30/24 2:32 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style Signature

SD4-CTY

‘ﬂfwwogw

SD4-CTY f\/\/wﬂ\

SD4-CTY

By oo

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

Floydada City M

Floydada City
Qs Baetor.

Floydada City
77tk

Floydada City
2 ¢

Floydada City % 3

oo
Floydada City z,

dye NI

Floydada City

Jolanidoa

SD4-CTY %VJ"/&%D(QMVL

SD4-CTY

WY
SD3-CTY

Do dogin,
SD4-CTY

MW’MW

SD3-CTY

b
SD4-CTY

WD L
SD4-CTY

Mony, Moo
SD4-CTY

ey & Pl



No.

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

Name

TAMMIE KAREN MITCHELL

ANA MARIA MORA

GINGER OGDEN MORGAN

BRIDGIT ANN O CONNELL

PATRICK JEROME O'CONNELL

MICHAEL DENNIS OCONNELL

DOROTHY MARIA OCONNELL

SUSAN RUTH PATRIDGE

ALFREDO SAMUEL PEREZ

CYNTHIA PESINA

GEORGE ALLEN POLING JR

BRANDI RICHEI PRITCHARD

CHRISTOPHER LYNN PRITCHARD

CALEB MATTHEW PRITCHARD

CADEN ANDREW PRITCHARD

FLOYD KEITH PYLE

JANET CAROL PYLE

CHERISE RENAE RAINWATER

BRADY WADE RAINWATER

REUBEN EDWARD RAMON

State ID

1195524774

1177948187

1005095960

1182110992

1005125867

2183651768

1005126845

1005095166

1005115176

1211554821

2168184480

1013382456

1014009227

2178836126

2206964755

1005068142

1005128910

2001950199

2001941075

1013602961

Polling Place

89135

89134

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89134

89134

Time

04/25/24 3:54 PM

04/24/24 12:57 PM

04/25/24 2:00 PM

04/30/24 12:50 PM

04/26/24 3:20 PM

04/26/24 3:22 PM

04/30/24 12:49 PM

05/04/24 3:16 PM

04/25/24 4:50 PM

04/30/24 2:30 PM

05/04/24 2:06 PM

04/24/24 4:06 PM

04/23/24 12:43 PM

04/24/24 4:05 PM

04/24/24 3:32 PM

04/26/24 9:42 AM

04/24/24 12:24 PM

05/04/24 4:31 PM

05/04/24 4:27 PM

04/23/24 2:37 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

SD3-CTY

Floydada City

Floydada City

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD1-CTY

Floydada City

SD2-CTY

SD1-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD2-CTY

SD1-CTY

SD1-CTY

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

Signature
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No.

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

Name

MARVA LORAINE RASCO

DARRELL LEE RASCO

LUCY DEAN RECORD

LOIS MARIA REEVES

DAVID RANDELL REEVES

RACHEL BROOKE REXRODE

JERI ANN REXRODE

AUSTEN HEATH REXRODE

HEATH MYRON REXRODE

ROSIO REYES

PATRICIA REYES

TINA LOUISE RICE

HILDA SALAZAR

C BRENT SANDERS

JUDITH A SCHACHT

HERMAN CLAR SCHACHT

ROBIN GAY SHERMAN

MACK ARON SHERMAN

BILLY MAC SHIPLEY

NEREIDA LYZETTE SILVA

State ID

1005071826

1005071819

1005105090

2161865061

1004664260

2139453085

1005125880

2145885603

1005125879

1015004006

1020147955

2200207570

1161956838

1005096007

1005094725

1005094274

1005125898

1015657742

1005089787

2188185834

Polling Place

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89134

89134

89135

89135

89134

89134

Time

05/04/24 4:21 PM

05/04/24 4:22 PM

04/25/24 10:12 AM

04/30/24 10:25 AM

04/30/24 10:25 AM

04/24/24 4:44 PM

04/24/24 5:01 PM

04/24/24 4:43 PM

04/24/24 4:58 PM

05/04/24 11:26 AM

04/30/24 5:06 PM

04/29/24 8:41 AM

04/30/24 12:47 PM

05/04/24 6:51 PM

05/04/24 2:35 PM

05/04/24 2:36 PM

04/30/24 10:03 AM

04/30/24 12:24 PM

04/24/24 2:50 PM

04/25/24 12:09 PM

Precinct

Ballot Style

SD3-CTY

SD3-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD3

SD3

SD3

SD2-CTY

SD1-CTY

SD1-CTY

SD2-CTY

Floydada City

Floydada City

Floydada City

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

Floydada City

Floydada City
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No.

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

Name

JAMES RANDELL SIMS

DANIEL BRYAN SMITH

REEDA CAY SMITH

ALBERTO SOTO-GONZALEZ

MICHEALLE RENAE STENNETT

KELSIE RENAE STENNETT

KEVIN TODD STENNETT

CAMARAY LEA STRANGE

ATHA ELOISE SUE

CALIXTA SUSTAITA

JOSE SUSTAITA JR

REEDA JO SUSTAITA

EDWIN EARL TEETER

EDWIN MONROE TEETER

CHERYL RUCKER TEETER

KAYCEE MICHELLE THIEBAUD

JONATHAN BRYAN THIEBAUD

DEBRA JAN WEIR

TOMMY ERNEST WELLS

TY ERNEST WILSON

State ID

1014400346

1005104089

1005107598

1218737658

1005069992

1200736060

1005069985

1151527188

1005085247

1005127387

1005130555

1203128830

1005100049

1005071888

1005100065

1055866077

1197862380

1206392196

1058765060

2145969582

Polling Place

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89134

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

89135

Time

05/04/24 5:39 PM

05/04/24 12:06 PM

05/04/24 12:05 PM

05/04/24 10:48 AM

05/04/24 11:28 AM

05/04/24 5:31 PM

05/04/24 11:29 AM

04/23/24 3:13 PM

04/30/24 2:43 PM

05/04/24 2:41 PM

05/04/24 2:26 PM

05/04/24 6:32 PM

05/04/24 1:01 PM

04/30/24 1:28 PM

05/04/24 1:00 PM

04/30/24 4:43 PM

04/30/24 11:42 AM

04/26/24 4:48 PM

05/04/24 10:50 AM

04/23/24 10:52 AM

Precinct

Ballot Style Signature
Floydada City
T
SD5
ot B S0
SD5 -
sty & At
SD2-CTY | <
A =%
SD2-CTY
SD2-CTY
SD2-CTY
S StchlorP-
Floydada City

Gtmam\; &9 s

Floydada City
Bnon B
SD4-CTY n
SD4-CTY
Jor 22D
SD4-CTY
Plosde, St
SD4-CTY
O . (ks
SD3
G et
SD4-CTY
SD4-CTY
SD1-CTY
SD4-CTY
SD4-CTY
B2 Vil
SD2-CTY




No.

178

179

180

181

182

Name

TRINA MARIE WILSON

JUSTIN AARON WRIGHT

VICTORIA RENE WRIGHT

STEVEN KEITH WRIGHT

TARRI JEANETTE WRIGHT

State ID

1005080928

1192220581

1192262875

1020547526

1020547557

Polling Place

89134

89135

89135

89135

89135

Time

04/26/24 4:19 PM

04/30/24 4:51 PM

04/30/24 5:04 PM

05/04/24 11:20 AM

05/04/24 11:19 AM

Precinct

Ballot Style

Floydada City

SD4-CTY

SD4-CTY

SD5-CTY

SD5-CTY

Signature
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